+ Date /Time

Friday, May 19
Saturday, May 20
Sunday, May 21
Thursday, May 25
Friday, May 26
Saturday, May 27
Sunday, May 28
Monday, May 29
Thursday, June 1
Friday, June 2
Saturday, June 3
Sunday, June 4
Wednesday, June 7
Thursday, June 8
Friday, June 9
Saturday, June 10
Sunday, June 11
Wednesday, June 14
Thursday, June 15
Friday, June 16
Saturday, June 17
Sunday, June 18
Wednesday, June 21
Thursday, June 22
Friday, June 23
Saturday, June 24
Sunday, June 25
Wednesday, June 28
Thursday, June 29
Friday, June 30
Saturday, July 1
Sunday, July 2
Monday, July 3
Tuesday July 4
Thursday, July 6
Friday, July 7
Saturday, July 8
Sunday, July 9
Wednesday, July 12
Thursday, July 13
Friday, July 14
Saturday, July 15
Sunday, July 16
Wednesday, July 19
Thursday, July 20
Friday, July 21
Saturday, July 22
Sunday, July 23
Wednesday, July 26
Thursday, July 27
Friday, July 28
Saturday, July 29
Sunday, July 30
Wednesday, August 2
Thursday, August 3
Friday, August 4
Saturday, August 5
Sunday, August 6
Wednesday, August 9
Thursday, August 10
Friday, August 11
Saturday, August 12
Sunday, August 13
Wednesday, August 16
Thursday, August 17
Friday, August 18
Saturday, August 19
Sunday, August 20
Wednesday, August 23
Thursday, August 24
Friday, August 25
Saturday, August 26
Sunday, August 29
Wednesday, August 30
Thursday, August 31
Friday, September 1
Saturday, September 2
Sunday, September 3
Monday, September 4
Friday, September 08
Saturday, September 9
Sunday, September 10
Friday, September 15

Saturday, September 16

Sunday, September 17
Friday, September 22

Saturday, September 23

Sunday, September 24
Friday, September 29

Saturday, September 30

Saturday, October 7

-

L00pm- G000 e
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Barcode
Sky’s the Limit 2-6pm
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East Wind
Follow the Sun
Custard Pie 2-6pm
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JiMiller Band
Disco Inferno 2-6pm
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Cheeseburger In Paradise
56 Daze 2-6pm
Twin B Project 5-7pm
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East Wind
KC & Company 2-6pm
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Ragged Glory
Grunge DNA 2-6pm
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Gimmie Sugar
China Grove

Tea Bags 2-6pm
Out Of Eden 2-6pm
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Cats On Holiday
Disco Inferno 2-6pm
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Rock Radio
80’s Proof 2-6pm
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Evil Ways
56 Daze 2-6pm
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JiMiller Band
Sugar Creek 2-6pm
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Cats On Holiday
Disco Inferno 2-6pm
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Ragged Glory

Tricky Dick & The Cover-Ups 2-6pm
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Headland’s Beach
Boaterhead 2-6pm
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Barcode
Sunrise Jones 2-6pm
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East Wind

KC & Company 2-6pm
Custard Pie 2-6pm
Nitebridge

56 Daze 2-6pm

Ted Riser

Sumrada 2-6pm

Twin B Project 5pm-8pm
Cruisin’

Ball & Chain 2-6pm
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1:00pm - 11:00pm
“Unless Noted

Abby Normal

Ted Riser & Full Band
Sumrada 6-10pm
Funkology

Trailer Park Ninjas

Out Of Eden

Sammy DeLeon & Viva Dance 6-10pm
Rock Radio 7-11pm
Diamond Project

Super Bad 6-10pm
Anthony Lovano 6-10pm
Faction

Collage

Abbey Rodeo 7-10pm
Blues Chronicles 6-10pm
StageS

Abby Normal

Vinyl Arcade 6-10pm
Nitebridge 6-10pm
Butch Armstrong & The Bearcats
Carlos Jones

Ted Riser 6-10pm

Blue Evolution 6-10pm
Eclipse

Custard Pie

Trailer Park Ninjas
Boaterhead 7-10:30pm
Sammy DeLeon & Viva Dance 6-10pm
StageS

Bad JuJu

Twin B Project 6-10pm
Anthony Lovano 6-10pm
Faction

Keywest Express

FM Project 6-10pm
Nitebridge 6-10pm
Tricky Dick & The Cover-Ups
RockHouse

Ted Riser 6-10pm

Blues Chronicles 6-10pm
Post Road Country
Funkology

Tea Bags 6-10pm

Sammy DeLeon & Viva Dance 6-10pm
Grunge DNA

Eclipse

Twin B Project 6-10pm
Vinyl Arcade 6-10pm
Faction

Carlos Jones

Collage 6-10pm

Jukebox Heroes 6-10pm
Super Bad

Diamond Project

KC & Company 6-10pm
The Goods 6-10pm

Butch Armstrong & The Bearcats
Post Road

Ted Riser 6-10pm

Follow the Sun 6-10pm
Bad JuJu

Keywest Express

Out Of Eden

Collage

Abby Normal

Butch Armstrong & The Bearcats
RockHouse

Abby Rodeo 8-11pm

Evil Ways

Pet The Cougar

Jam Machine

East Wind
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